
PACHET CARNE SI PRODUSE DIN CARNE

I.D.: 47705436

Data publicarii	01.07.20	Coduri CPV	15100000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	1.448,85 RON - 1.448,85 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

Descriere:	SALAM CU SUNCA KG 7,50 18,50 138,75 PARIZER PUI KG 7,50 19,50 146,25 CREMWURSTI PUI KG 4,00 20,50 82... mai departe
------------	---
